Lowell Manufacturing Company • 100 Integram Drive • Pacific, Missouri 63069 U.S.A.
Call 800.325.9660, 636.257.3400 • Fax 636.257.6606 • Click www.lowellmfg.com
Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information and reserves the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods.
Download and print this spec from www.lowellmfg.com to insure that you have the most current information
1a-202
pg 1 of 4
Printed in U.S.A. © 09-20-07
L265 Series

mobile cart
Accessory Laminate Top
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER GUIDE FOR L265 SERIES CABINETS
Accessories Mount Cabinet Model Series: L265-36 L265-42 L265-61 L265-70 L265-77
Surface Front Doors (1”D)
Solid steel L2150-36 L2150-42 L2150-61 L2150-70 L2150-77
Plexiglas with steel Frame L2150-36P L2150-42P L2150-61P L2150-70P L2150-77P
Perforated steel L2150-36PF L2150-42PF L2150-61PF L2150-70PF L2150-77PF
Fans and Panels for 7RU Top Opening
7RU Fan Panel (10" fan) L35-1912 L35-1912 L35-1912 L35-1912 L35-1912
7RU Fan Panel (four 4.7" fans) LWF-1912 LWF-1912 LWF-1912 LWF-1912 LWF-1912
3RU Fan Panels (two or three 4.7" fans**) LWF-195** LWF-195** LWF-195** LWF-195** LWF-195**
3RU Perforated Panel (also avail in 1RU-7RU sizes) L5-195 L5-195 L5-195 L5-195 L5-195
Fan for Rear Door
Panel (two 4.7" fans) LWF-RD2 LWF-RD2 LWF-RD2 LWF-RD2 LWF-RD2
Kit (one 4.7" fan) LWF-KIT LWF-KIT LWF-KIT LWF-KIT LWF-KIT
Platform Bases or Levelers
Mobile Base with 3" Casters (adds 4.062”H) MBS222 MBS222 MBS222 MBS222 MBS222
Stationary Base PB222 PB222 PB222 PB222 PB222
Stationary Base Shallow PBS222 PBS222 PBS222 PBS222 PBS222
Levelers (2 pair heavy duty) L195 L195 L195 L195 L195
Extra Mounting Rails (1 pair supplied - order for 2nd set) L212-36 L212-42 L212-61 L212-70 L212-77
Laminate Top Graphite GT222 GT222 GT222 -- --
Extra Panel Hardware PilotPointTM 10-32  RSP-500 (500 qty jar), RSP-100 (100 qty bag, RSP50 (50qty bag)
**Suffix model with quantity of fans: LWF-195-2 has two 4.7" whisper fans; LWF-195-3 has three.
Accessory Fan and Vent Panels
L35-1912 (7RU) LWF-1912 (7RU)
LWF-195-2 (3RU) L5-195 (3RU)
LWF-RD2 (rear door fan) LWF-KIT
GT222 - Graphite
L265 Series
19"W x 22”D Solid Side Floor Cabinet System
Lowell Manufacturing Company • 100 Integram Drive • Pacific, Missouri 63069 U.S.A.
Call 800.325.9660, 636.257.3400 • Fax 636.257.6606 • Click www.lowellmfg.com
Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information and reserves the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods.
Download and print this spec from www.lowellmfg.com to insure that you have the most current information
1a-202
pg 4 of 4
A & E Specifications
Welded Floor Cabinet (s) shall be Lowell Model ______
(L265-36, L265-42, L265-61, L265-70, L265-77). Cabinet
frame(s) shall measure 23.062"W x 22”D x ____"H with
___RU panel space for mounting 19"W E.I.A. standard com-
ponents. Cabinet(s) shall include vented sides, a vented rear
door, solid top closure panels and one pair of adjustable and
reversible mounting rails tapped 10-32 on one side and
square punched on the other.
Each welded assembly shall be UL Listed under Standard
1678 and be of 16-gauge certified US steel with seamless
side-frame construction and a 14-gauge steel bottom with
reinforcement at all load-bearing junctures.  Cabinet shall
include compound knockouts on the top for conduit size 2"-1"
and 1.5"-1", .5" knockouts for BNC wireless antennas, and a
7RU top opening with integral E.I.A. rackrail to accept 19"
wide fan or panel accessories (solid closure panels included).